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Pursuant to IC 20-40-18-6, the Liberty-Perry Community Schools plan contains a listing of all proposed capital expenditures that exceed $10,000 that are expected to

be acquired within the three years immediately following the year the plan was adopted.

Capital Project Plan Adoption Date:

Asset Description™
Computer Technology Equipment
HVAC updates
Student Lockers
Computer Software
Cleaning Equipment
Carpet
Furniture
Vehicle
Mower

3-Oct-23
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Acquisition Amount

$100,000

100,000.00
135,000.00
40,000.00
30,000.00
25,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
20,000.00
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Pursuant to IC 20-40-18-6, the Liberty-Perry Community Schools plan contains a listing of all proposed capital expenditures that exceed $10,000 that are expected to
be acquired within the three years immediately following the year the plan was adopted.

Capital Project Plan Adoption Date: 3-Oct-23

Asset Description™ Acquisition Amount

Note: The description may include a physical description of the asset and/or any applicable make, model, manufacturer, or VIN Number if applicable.

Additional sheets may be added if necessary




