Pursuant to IC 20-40-18-6, the Liberty-Perry Community Schools plan contains a listing of all proposed capital expenditures that exceed \$10,000 that are expected to be acquired within the three years immediately following the year the plan was adopted.

Capital Project Plan Adoption Date:

3-Oct-23

	Asset Description*	Asset Description* Acquisition A	
1	Computer Technology Equipment	\$	5100,000
2	HVAC updates	\$	100,000.00
3	Student Lockers	\$	135,000.00
4	Computer Software	\$	40,000.00
5	Cleaning Equipment	\$	30,000.00
6	Carpet	\$	25,000.00
7	Furniture	\$	50,000.00
8	Vehicle	\$	50,000.00
9	Mower	\$	20,000.00
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
16			
17			
18			
19			

Capital Project Plan Adoption Date:	3-Oct-23
Asset Descrip	n* Acquisition Amount

Note: The description may include a physical description of the asset and/or any applicable make, model, manufacturer, or VIN Number if applicable.

Additional sheets may be added if necessary